
B11
B-11.01
B-11.02
B-11.03
B-11.04
B-11.05
B-11.06
B-11.07
BS-11

PŘEDSÍŇ
ŠATNA
WC
KOUPELNA
OBÝVACÍ POKOJ S JÍDELNOU A KUCH.KOUTEM
POKOJ
BALKON/LODŽIE
SKLEPNÍ BOX

6,90
3,96
1,49
3,98

23,64
13,25

---
---

53,21 m²
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Blok

Půdorys

Užitná Celková

Celková plocha

65,73 m2

Podlaží
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7,39 m2

Sklep

5,13 m2

Byt č. B11
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